
Occasion Date Weekday Regulations
New Year's Day 01.01.2019 Tuesday no auction

Valentine's Day 14.02.2019 Thursday auction

Carnival Monday 04.03.2019 Monday auction

Good Friday 19.04.2019 Friday auction

Easter Monday 22.04.2019 Monday no auction

King's Day (NL) 27.04.2019 Saturday no auction

Labour Day 01.05.2019 Wednesday auction

Mother's Day 12.05.2019 Sunday no auction

Ascension Day 30.05.2019 Thursday no auction

Whit Monday 10.06.2019 Monday no auction

Corpus Christi 20.06.2019 Thursday no auction

German Unity Day 03.10.2019 Thursday no auction

Reformation Day 31.10.2019 Thursday auction

All Saints' Day 01.11.2019 Friday no auction

Christmas Eve 24.12.2019 Tuesday no auction

Christmas Day 25.12.2019 Wednesday no auction

Boxing Day 26.12.2019 Thursday no auction

New Year's Eve 31.12.2019 Tuesday no auction

New Year's Day 01.01.2020 Wednesday no auction

(Special) auction days 2019

Valid from 13 december 2018
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